T: 01642 241133
W: www.clevelandcable.com
E: sales@clevelandcable.com
Cleveland Cable Company
www.clevelandcable.com | sales@clevelandcable.com
For more information contact:
01642 241 133
APPLICATION

T: 01642 241133
W: www.clevelandcable.com
E: sales@clevelandcable.com
Cleveland Cable Company
www.clevelandcable.com | sales@clevelandcable.com
For more information contact:
01642 241 133
36KV SINGLE CORE MDPE RENEWABLE ENERGY CABLE - DIMENSIONS
CCC CODE CONDUCTOR SIZE STRANDING
(MM) NUMBER OF CORES NOMINAL OVERALL
DIAMETER
MINIMUM BENDING
RADIUS
APPROX WEIGHT
(KG/KM)
33KV1X70AL 70 19/2.1 1 37.5 750 1344
33KV1X95AL 95 19/2.47 1 38.1 765 1415
33KV1X120AL 120 35/2.04 1 39.0 780 1522
33KV1X150AL 150 35/2.27 1 41.3 826 1720
33KV1X185AL 185 35/2.54 1 43.8 876 1895
33KV1X240AL 240 35/2.91 1 46.4 928 2143
33KV1X300AL 300 35/3.25 1 49.0 980 2415
33KV1X400AL 400 56/2.91 1 51.7 1034 2781
33KV1X500AL 500 56/3.3 1 54.3 1098 3146
33KV1X630AL 630 56/3.75 1 58.9 1192 3675
33KV1X800AL 800 56/4.21 1 66.0 1320 4720
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED WITHIN THIS DATASHEET IS FOR GUIDANCE ONLY AND IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE OR LIABILITY. WE BELIEVE THE INFORMATION
IS CORRECT AT THE TIME OF PUBLICATION. PLEASE NOTE WHEN SELECTING CABLE ACCESSORIES THAT ACTUAL CABLE DIMENSIONS MAY VARY DUE TO MANUFACTURING
TOLERANCES.
CONDUCTOR